Refrigerators and Freezers
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FEATURES

High grade AISI 304 stainless steel exterior & interior
Internal LED lighting

3 shelves per door
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Controller:

Cooling:

Defrost:

Rounded internal corners for easy cleaning

Replaceable door gasket

MODEL

AGN301
AGN602
AGN301BT
AGN602BT

AGN602MIX
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GROSS
CAPACITY

325L
745L
325L
745L

325+4325L

Refrigerant:

Climate Class

Power Supply:
EXT. DIMENSIONS TEMPERATURE ENERGY POWER
(HxW x D mm) RANGE RATING CONSUMPTION
2100 x 482 x 695 -2°C~+8°C C 187W
2100 x 974 x 695 -2°C~+8°C C 372w
2100x482x 695 | -18°C ~-22°C D 452W
2100x974x 695 | -18°C ~-22°C D 671W
-2°C~+6°C
2100x 974X 695 | oo oc D 852W

Suitable for fresh
meat storage

Digital controller with
temperature display

Ventilated
Automatic
R290

5 (AGN301 & AGN602)
4 (other models)

13amp
KWH WEIGHT
/ANNUM (ka) RRP
511 127
675 181
1763 129
3365 172
TBC 204

¢ Infrico
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